
VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

7th  World Cup Competition

Men Large Hill Individual

Judges Analyse Qualification

FRI 18 DEC 2020

18:00
18:52

Engelberg (SUI)
Start Time:
Finish Time:

www.fis-ski.comData Service by Swiss Timing  FIS Data Provider   

SJM090901_77B 1.0 report created  FRI 18 DEC 2020 18:57

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) PERTILE Sandro (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) GREGER Ivo (CZE)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION MATHIS Hubert (SUI)

ASSISTANT TD HAEFKER Harald (GER)

ASSISTANT RD SEDLAK Borek (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL KATHOL Christian (FIS)

A JUKKARA Mika (FIN)

B STAHLHUT Erik (GER)

C GALICA Tomasz (POL)

D GAY Jerome (FRA)

E PIAZZINI Fabrice (SUI)

HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 140m (133m)

K-POINT 125m

METER VALUE 1.8 points / m

GATE FACTOR 7.56 points / m

WIND FACTORS -  HEAD / TAIL 10.44 / 12.64 points / m/s

Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

1
SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

110.5

33.9

103.0

103.0

53.

2
CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

108.0

29.4

97.4

97.4

56.

3
WELLINGER Andreas

Sc Ruhpolding
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

108.0

29.4

98.9

98.9

55.

4
KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-DUKLA
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

3.0

0.0

15.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

103.5

21.3

94.7

94.7

57.

5
CACINA Daniel Andrei

Cs Dinamo rasnov
ROU

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

NPS

6
KOUDELKA Roman

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou - Dukla
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

0.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

107.5

28.5

104.2

104.2

52.

7
AMMANN Simon

SSC Toggenburg
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

112.0

36.6

109.5

109.5

45.

8
SCHLIERENZAUER Gregor

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

124.0

58.2

127.6

127.6

18.

9
JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

112.0

36.6

105.4

105.4

50.

10
SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

114.0

40.2

110.2

110.2

43.

11
INSAM Alex

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

111.0

34.8

104.3

104.3

51.
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Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

12
KYTOSAHO Niko

Lahti Ski Club
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

3.0

0.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

118.0

47.4

120.5

120.5

29.

13
PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

130.5

69.9

143.1

143.1

6.

14
SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club
CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

109.0

31.2

110.4

110.4

42.

15
PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.5

16.5

2.0

0.5

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

109.0

31.2

114.2

114.2

37.

16
POLASEK Viktor

Nove Mesto-Dukla
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

116.5

44.7

123.2

123.2

25.

17
LARSON Casey

Norge
USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

3.0

0.0

15.0

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

2.0

3.0

0.0

15.0

1.5

3.0

0.0

15.5

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

45.5

111.0

34.8

105.7

105.7

49.

18
FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

113.5

39.3

112.3

112.3

39.

19
BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

118.5

48.3

117.5

117.5

33.

20
BRESADOLA Giovanni

C.S. ESERCITO
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

113.0

38.4

109.5

109.5

45.

21
AALTO Antti

Kiteen Urheilijat
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

124.5

59.1

127.5

127.5

19.

22
TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

118.0

47.4

111.4

111.4

41.

23
ITO Daiki

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

113.5

39.3

106.1

106.1

48.

24
NAKAMURA Naoki

Tokai University Sapporo Ski Club
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

129.5

68.1

134.2

134.2

12.
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Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

25
PETER Dominik

Am Bachtel wald
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

125.0

60.0

127.3

127.3

20.

26
AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas
EST

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

115.5

42.9

114.5

114.5

36.

27
NAZAROV Mikhail

Moscow Region TSSP
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

122.0

54.6

126.8

126.8

21.

28
HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.5

1.5

1.0

16.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.5

2.0

0.5

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

120.0

51.0

120.5

120.5

29.

29
BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club
CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

121.0

52.8

125.3

125.3

24.

30
ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

118.5

48.3

121.5

121.5

28.

31
TANDE Daniel Andre

Kongsberg If
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

119.5

50.1

119.0

119.0

31.

32
PREVC Peter

SK Triglav Kranj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

121.5

53.7

122.4

122.4

27.

33
STEKALA Andrzej

Azs Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

127.0

63.6

132.8

132.8

14.

34
KOBAYASHI Junshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

127.5

64.5

132.5

132.5

15.

35
MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

123.0

56.4

123.0

123.0

26.

36
KLIMOV Evgeniy

GBU TSTOVS Mos obl Start Perm
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

114.5

41.1

110.0

110.0

44.

37
LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

122.0

54.6

125.8

125.8

23.
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BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

38
ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

116.5

44.7

117.1

117.1

34.

39
ERIKSEN Sander Vossan

Baekkelaget Sk
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

114.0

40.2

112.2

112.2

40.

40
FREUND Severin

WSV DJK Rastbuechl
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

109.0

31.2

100.4

100.4

54.

41
KOBAYASHI Ryoyu

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

132.5

73.5

142.5

142.5

8.

42
STOCH Kamil

KS Eve-nement Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

56.0

129.0

67.2

142.7

142.7

7.

43
HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

119.0

49.2

114.6

114.6

35.

44
SCHMID Constantin

Wsv Oberaudorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

128.5

66.3

133.8

133.8

13.

45
LINDVIK Marius

Raelingen Skiklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

2.0

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

133.0

74.4

140.5

140.5

9.

46
DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

122.5

55.5

126.2

126.2

22.

47
SATO Keiichi

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

115.5

42.9

113.1

113.1

38.

48
FORFANG Johann Andre

Tromsoe Skiklub
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

114.0

40.2

108.8

108.8

47.

49
PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

120.5

51.9

128.8

128.8

17.

50
LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

125.5

60.9

137.0

137.0

11.
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7th  World Cup Competition

Men Large Hill Individual

Judges Analyse Qualification
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Start Time:
Finish Time:
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Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

51
PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

125.5

60.9

129.1

129.1

16.

52
ZYLA Piotr

WSS Wisla
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

132.5

73.5

152.4

152.4

2.

53
HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.5

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.0

132.0

72.6

146.7

146.7

5.

54
KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

131.0

70.8

140.3

140.3

10.

55
SATO Yukiya

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

137.0

81.6

153.0

153.0

1.

56
JOHANSSON Robert

Soere Aal IL
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

120.5

51.9

118.8

118.8

32.

57
EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.5

0.5

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.5

17.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

134.0

76.2

147.0

147.0

4.

58
GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

3.0

0.0

16.5

3.5

0.0

0.0

16.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

3.5

0.0

16.0

3.5

0.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

139.0

85.2

149.0

149.0

3.

Legend
Diff Difference Dist. Distance NPS Not Permitted To Start

Pts. Points Rk Rank
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